For friendly service and advice visit your local Kirby branch or call 13 23 50 |  kirbyhvacr.com.au 210
Copper
KEMBLA - COPPER TUBE DEHYDRATED & SEALED
Part Number
Copper Tube Dimensions
Safe Working Pressure (kPa)
at Service Temperatures
R410A, R32

Copper Tube Dimensions
Safe Working Pressure (kPa)
at Service Temperatures
R410A, R32
Compatible
O.D
(inches)
O.D
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(SWG)
Coil Length
(m) 55 °C 60 °C 65 °C
CTSD0635-080  1/4 6.35 0.8 21 30 10447 10078 9708 •
CTSD0952-080  3/8 9.52 0.8 21 18 6675 6439 6203 •
CTSD1270-100  1/2 12.7 1 19 18 6185 5967 5748 •
CTSD1588-100  5/8 15.88 1 19 18 4927 4753 4578 •
CTSD1905-114  3/4 19.05 1.14 17 18 4620 4457 4293 •
CTSD2223-140  7/8 22.23 1.4 16 18 4881 4709 4536 •
Manufactured to AS/NZS 1571 - Copper-Seamless Tubes for Air Conditioning & Refrigeration
* SWG = Standard Wire Gauge
Soft Drawn Copper Tube
Dehydrated & Sealed